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NP = NEW PROJECT

WO
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CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS

oB CIR

34268
34854
34846
34845
34819
32387
28981
16097
33188
32385
29123
32390
32756
33209
31696
32754
25791
33181
26267
29555
31331
32389
33185
29554
25050
27935
29930
32388
29031
29032
33852
13897

NOVEMBER 2019/ ZONE II
STREET FROM TO
ADELPHIA AV HUBBARD ST BOMBAY ST
ALY N/O SHELDON ST ILEX AV EL DORADO AV
ALY S/O SATICOY ST ALY E/O WHITE OAK WHITE OAK AV
ALY S/O SATICOY ST JELLICO AV ALY E/O WHITE OAK
BELLAIRE AV SATICOY ST SOUTH SHERMAN WY
BRYANT ST DEMPSEY AV D/E W/O GLORIA AV
CHRISTY AV FOOTHILL BL DE S/O WOLDRICH ST
CLYBOURN AV ELINDA WY DE S/O ELINDA WY
CLYBOURN AV D/E N/O WALNUT DR STONEHURST AV
COLLETT AV D/E N/O NAPA ST MALDEN ST
COMETA AV DE N/O FILMORE ST FILMORE ST
DEMPSEY AV BRYANT ST MALDEN ST
ECCLES ST D/E E/O DENSMORE AV D/E W/O GLORIA AV
EL DORADO AV KAMLOOPS ST OSBORNE ST
ELLENITA AV MONARCA DR GREENBRIAR DR
GAYNOR AV COMMUNITY ST D/E S/O COMMUNITY ST
GLENOAKS BL MONTAGUE ST BRANFORD ST
HELEN AV D/E N/O WICKS ST SUNLAND BL
HUNNEWELL AV DE N/O PINNEY ST DE S/O PINNEY ST
KOMAR DR D/E E/O ELLENITA AV ELLENITA AV
LUANDA ST TERRA BELLA ST ELDRIDGE AV
MALDEN ST DEMPSEY AV COLLETT AV
MESETA DR D/E E/O ORCAS AV ORCAS AV
MONARCA DR ELLENITA AV D/E S/O ELLENITA AV
MOUNTAIR AV APPERSON ST FOOTHILL BL
NAGLE AV RIVERSIDE DR DE S/O RIVERSIDE DR
NAGLE AV D/E N/O CHANDLER BL CHANDLER BL
NAPA ST HASKELL AV COLLETT AV
NOBLE AV CAMARILLO ST VENTURA BL
NORWICH AV CAMARILLO ST MOORPARK ST
ORCAS AV D/E N/O MESETA DR WICKS ST
PARR AV ELLENBOGEN ST DE S/O ELLENBOGEN ST

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Tuesday, October 8, 2019

STPL PROJECTS
RECONSTRUCTS

CIR

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO=CARRY OVER

TBM MD

482/B4
502/G6
531/B4
531/B4
532/E4
531/F1
503/B1
503/A5
503/A4
531/F1
482/E7
531/F1
531/F1
502/E4
560/F6
531/F2
502/G3
503/A4
482/ F1
560/F4
482/H7
531/F1
503/A4
560/F4
502/34
532/D3
532/D2
531/F1
561/H4
561/H4
503/A4
503/G1

219
218
221
221
217
222
218
218
218
222
219
222
222
219
215
222
218
218
218
215
218
222
218
215
218
220
220
222
216
216
218
218

REVISED 10/08/19

CD NC#
07 5
06 8
06 15
06 19
02 22
12 111
07 9
07 9
07 9
12 111
07 7
12 111
12 111
07 7
03 17
12 111
07 7
07 9
07 9
03 17
07 9
12 111
07 9
03 17
07 10
04 26
04 26
12 111
04 26
04 26
07 9
07 10
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NP = NEW PROJECT
CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING

WO

R09689
R09690
R09691
R09722
R09717
R09701
R09788
R09790
R09794
R09718
R09695
R09702
R09696
R09704
R09712
R09705

oB CIR

26268
27963
33935
33332
34557
31434
27977
33211
29631
31693
33183
33187
33184
28980
32759
15652

STREET

PINNEY ST

POLK ST

PRAGER AV
SEPULVEDA BL
SLEEPY HOLLOW LN
STONEHURST AV
STONEWOOD DR
SUNBURST ST
TINAPL
TARRYBRAE TE
TERHUNE AV
WALNUT DR
WICKS ST
WOLDRICH ST
WOODLEY AV
WOODLEY PL

FROM

GLADSTONE AV
GLADSTONE AV
HOYT ST
CAMARILLO ST
ELLENITA AV
WICKS ST
WOODCLIFF RD
TELFAIR AV

D/E E/O GAYLE DR
GREENBRIAR DR
WICKS ST

D/E E/O CLYBOURN AV
HELEN AV
CHRISTY AV
CHASE ST
WOODLEY AV

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO=CARRY OVER

Tuesday, October 8, 2019

STPL PROJECTS
RECONSTRUCTS

CIR

TO

HUNNEWELL AV
FOOTHILL BL
JOUETT ST
VENTURA BL

D/E W/O ELLENITA AV
SUNLAND BL
WOODCLIFF RD
HADDON AV
GAYLE DR
ANADALE DR
WALNUT DR
CLYBOURN AV
CLYBOURN AV

DE W/O CHRISTY AV
ROSCOE BL

ROSCOE BL

TBM

482/ F1
482/A3
482/F7
561/H4
560/F5
503/A5
561/H7
502/E4
560/G4
560/F6
503/A4
503/A5
503/A4
503/B2
531/F1
531/E2

MD CD NC#
218 07 9
219 07 5
218 07 9
216 04 26
215 03 17
218 07 8
216 04 26
219 07 7
215 03 17
215 03 17
218 07 9
218 07 9
218 07 9
218 07 9
222 12 111
222 12 111
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